FORTUNA RODEO ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 625

FORTUNA, CA 95540

I HEREBY RELEASE THE FORTUNA RODEO ASSOCIATION FROM ALL AND EVERY CLAIM FOR DAMAGES WHICH MAY OCCUR TO ME ANYTIME HEREAFTER IN FAVOR OF MYSELF, MY HEIRS, REPRESENTATIVES OR DEPENDENTS, AGAINST SAID FORTUNA RODEO ASSOCIATION OR ANY OF THEM BY REASON OF ANY INJURY, LOSS OR DAMAGE WHICH MAY BE SUFFERED BY ME OR THEM, ANY OF THEM, BECAUSE OF ANY MATTER, THING OR CONDITION, NEGLIGENCE OF DEFAULT, WHATSOEVER: AND I HEREBY ASSUME AND ACCEPT THE FULL RISK AND DANGER OF ANY HURT, INJURY OR DAMAGE WHICH MAY OCCUR THROUGH OR BY REASON OF ANY MATTER, THING, CONDITION, NEGLIGENCE OR DEFAULT, OF ANY PERSON OR PERSONS WHATSOEVER, IN THE EXHIBITIONS, SPORTS, CONTESTS AND PARADES, OR ANY OF THEM, HELD OR GIVEN BY OR UNDER THE DIRECTIONS OF SAID FORTUNA RODEO ASSOCIATION ON JULY 14TH, 2023.

DATE: AT FORTUNA, CA	
	(CONTESTANT SIGNATURE)
CONTESTANT'S NAME- PLEASE PRINT	_
ADDRESS:	_
PHONE:	
QUADIATORS (2 PEOPLE REQUIRED)	
\$20.00 PER PERSON/\$40.00 PER COUPLE	
MUST BE 18 YEARS OR OLDER TO PARTICIPATE	
TOTAL AMOUNT PAID: \$	